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XOS INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US98423B3069

Overview

2024/10/18 22:30:01

Price
4.71 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.73% (0.08)

US98423B3069
XO0S

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

35 EUR

S&P 500

4.65 USD (300)
4.71 USD (1,000)
4.71 USD

4.71 USD

4.55 USD

4.63 USD
4.684711 USD
12,122

56,740.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98423B3069&ID_NOTATION=348778296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98423B3069&ID_NOTATION=348778296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adb85e4fa570de71a013a103ceb805b47e7ddac5faa16e04c6fad400064fc0cf&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3f699e1df538b54cd&time=1729425530&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5275f889e5b3906e828d47d0297bc0096247fcdb37941b43ea14d506ff62cc9c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b324ef9020912ae8&time=1729425530&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b520d8a285f0a71142eb314921d309903b4f4bc0e4ef99f1241e8681d432c82b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b72b2be6abcbf6726&time=1729425530&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ab22f65d25f8109c9a342aa8ab299b110707d6b35445576e5deb0f388db924e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ba0b86da525e0867&time=1729425530&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dcc8adaf7e3c7c85318a735752a9ec94b897e3ce313dffa43214c8c5aa74f19&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=752d06a99887a40f5&time=1729425530&tool=RSC

XOS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/10/18 22:30:01

Price
4.71 USD

Difference (] 1.73% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN US98423B3069
Symbol X0Ss
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.65 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 4.71 USD (1,000)
Open 4.71 USD
High 4.71 USD
Low 455 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.63 USD
VWAP 4.684711 USD
Volume (pcs) 12,122
Trading volume 56,740.01
Number of trades 406
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -40.00% -57.93% -96.46%
Perf (abs.) -3.14 -6.49 -128.49
Beta 0.24 0.75 1.19

Volatility 40.41 90.40 90.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2023/12/06 22:02 7.02 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:30 4.71 USD
Munich 2023/12/06 08:02 7.38 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/10/18 15:29 3.94 EUR

Duesseldorf  2023/12/06 09:31 0.244 EUR
Berlin 2024/10/18 21:48 4.30 EUR

4.68 USD (13,609)
4.66 USD (16,574)

5.78 USD (15,354)

7.55 USD (19,219)
14.86 USD (2024/03/04)
4.40 USD (2024/10/10)
15.00 USD (2023/11/13)
4.40 USD (2024/10/10)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
406
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=348778296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357799908
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358704151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311780083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358325047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357935167

XOS INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

¥

XOs

Contact Details
XOS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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